operations for the year ended December 31, 1997 reflects the combination of the
Registrant's statement of operations for the year ended December 31, 1997 and
One Source's statement of operations for the year ended December 31, 1997. The
pro forma consolidated statements of operations for the nine months ended
September 30, 1998 and 1997 reflects the combination of the Registrant's
statements of operations for the nine months ended September 30, 1998 and 1997
and One Source's statements of operations for the nine months ended September
30, 1998 and 1997, respectively.

14

WESTMINSTER CAPITAL, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL CONDITION AS OF
December 31, 1997
(UNAUDITED)

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

---------------------------------------------------------------
Westminster   One
Capital,   Source

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Inc.   Industries,
Consolidated   Inc.   Adjustments  Reference   PRO FORMA
---------------------------------------------------------------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents   $1,738,000   (28,000)   6,000   (a)   $1,716,000
Securities available-for-sale   18,405,000   (4,800,000)   (a)   13,605,000
Investments in limited partnerships that   0

invest in securities   2,314,000   2,314,000
Loans receivable, net   7,081,000   7,081,000
Accounts receivable   1,002,000   1,102,000   2,104,000
Inventories   0   7,000   7,000
Accrued interest receivable   801,000   801,000
Real estate acquired through foreclosure   833,000   833,000
Telephone systems, net   834,000   834,000
Property and equipment, net   710,000   89,000   799,000
Goodwill, net   881,000   4,986,000   (a) (b)   5,867,000
Other assets   271,000   38,000   309,000

---------------------------------------------------------------
Total Assets   $34,870,000   $1,208,000   $192,000   $36,270,000

---------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

LIABILITIES:
Accounts payable   $669,000   744,000   $1,413,000
Accrued expenses   1,915,000   44,000   246,000   (b)   2,205,000
Long term debt   655,000   107,000   196,000   (a)   958,000
Income taxes   5,366,000   5,366,000
Minority interests   297,000   63,000   (a)   360,000

---------------------------------------------------------------
Total Liabilities   8,902,000   895,000   505,000   10,302,000

---------------------------------------------------------------

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY:
Common stock   7,835,000   1,000   (1,000)   (a)   $7,835,000
Capital in excess of par value   55,943,000   55,943,000
Accumulated deficit   (37,823,000)   312,000   (312,000)   (a)   (37,823,000)
Accumulated other comprehensive

income   13,000   13,000
---------------------------------------------------------------

Total Shareholders' Equity   25,968,000   313,000   (313,000)   25,968,000
---------------------------------------------------------------

Total Liabilities and Shareholders' Equity  $34,870,000   $1,208,000   $192,000   $36,270,000
---------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------

</TABLE>

See notes to Pro Forma Statements

15

WESTMINSTER CAPITAL, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL CONDITION AS OF
September 30, 1998
(UNAUDITED)

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

---------------------------------------------------------------
Westminster   One

Capital,   Source
Inc.   Industries,

Consolidated   Inc.   Adjustments   Reference   PRO FORMA
---------------------------------------------------------------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
ASSETS

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Cash and cash equivalents   $403,000   279,000   6,000   (a)   $688,000
Securities available-for-sale   27,234,000   (4,800,000)   (a)   22,434,000
Investments in limited partnerships that   0

invest in securities   1,953,000   1,953,000
Loans receivable, net   9,525,000   9,525,000
Accounts receivable   857,000   1,037,000   1,894,000
Inventories   0   29,000   29,000
Accrued interest receivable   997,000   4,000   1,001,000
Real estate acquired through foreclosure   833,000   833,000
Telephone systems, net   434,000   434,000
Property and equipment, net   156,000   195,000   351,000
Goodwill, net   811,000   4,994,000   (a) (b)   5,805,000
Other assets   91,000   110,000   201,000

---------------------------------------------------------------
Total Assets   $43,294,000   $1,654,000   $200,000   $45,148,000

---------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

LIABILITIES:
Accounts payable   $569,000   969,000   $1,538,000
Accrued expenses   2,102,000   206,000   246,000   (b)   2,554,000
Long term debt   0   177,000   196,000   (a)   373,000
Income taxes   8,564,000   8,564,000
Minority interests   168,000   60,000   (a)   228,000

---------------------------------------------------------------
Total Liabilities   11,403,000   1,352,000   502,000   13,257,000

---------------------------------------------------------------

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY:
Common stock   7,835,000   1,000   (1,000)   (a)   $7,835,000
Capital in excess of par value   55,943,000   55,943,000
Accumulated deficit   (32,036,000)   301,000   (301,000)   (a)   (32,036,000)
Accumulated other comprehensive

income   149,000   149,000
---------------------------------------------------------------

[…]

Total Shareholders' Equity   31,891,000   302,000   (302,000)   31,891,000
---------------------------------------------------------------

Total Liabilities and Shareholders' Equity $43,294,000   $1,654,000   $200,000   $45,148,000
---------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------

</TABLE>

See notes to Pro Forma Statements

16

WESTMINSTER CAPITAL, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
(UNAUDITED)

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

Year ended December 31, 1997
----------------------------------------------------------------
Westminster   One

Capital,   Source
Inc.   Industries,

Consolidated   Inc.   Adjustments  Reference   PRO FORMA
----------------------------------------------------------------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
REVENUES:
Interest on loans   $1,094,000   $1,094,000
Loan fees   639,000   639,000
Interest on securities available-for-sale

and money market funds   932,000   (278,000)   (b)   654,000
Unrealized gains on limited partnerships

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

that invest in securities   529,000   529,000
Gain on sale of securities

available-for-sale   332,000   332,000
Lawsuit settlement, net   950,000   950,000
Telephone system revenue   1,444,000   1,444,000
Sales to customers   2,711,000   6,389,000   9,100,000
Loss from equity investment   (686,000)   (686,000)
Other income   51,000   51,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
Total Revenues   7,996,000   6,389,000   (278,000)   14,107,000

--------------------------------------   ------------

EXPENSES:
Telephone time charges   733,000   733,000
Cost of sales   2,539,000   4,425,000   6,964,000
Other telephone system charges   605,000   605,000
General and administrative   1,790,000   1,255,000   240,000   (a)   3,285,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
Total Expenses   5,667,000   5,680,000   240,000   11,587,000

--------------------------------------   ------------

0
INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAXES   0
AND MINORITY INTEREST   2,329,000   709,000   (518,000)   2,520,000

0
INCOME TAX PROVISION   (932,000)   (12,000)   (21,000)   (c)   (965,000)

0
0

MINORITY INTEREST SHARE OF INCOME   (26,000)   (139,000)   (165,000)
0

--------------------------------------   ------------
NET INCOME   $1,371,000   $558,000   ($539,000)   $1,390,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
--------------------------------------   ------------

Net Income per common share
Primary   $0.17   $0.07   ($0.07)   $0.18
Fully Diluted   0.17   0.07   (0.07)   0.18

Weighted average shares outstanding
Primary   7,835,000   7,835,000   7,835,000   7,835,000
Fully Diluted   7,866,000   7,866,000   7,866,000   7,866,000

</TABLE>

See notes to Pro Forma Statements

17

WESTMINSTER CAPITAL, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
(UNAUDITED)

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

Nine months ended September  30, 1998
---------------------------------------------------------------
Westminster   One

Capital,   Source
Inc.   Industries,

Consolidated   Inc.   Adjustments   Reference   PRO FORMA
---------------------------------------------------------------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
REVENUES:
Interest on loans   $888,000   $888,000
Loan fees   49,000   49,000
Interest on securities available-for-sale

and money market funds   969,000   (208,000)   (b)   761,000

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Unrealized gains (losses) on limited
partnerships that invest in securities   (342,000)   (342,000)

Gain (loss) on sale of securities
available-for-sale   (234,000)   (234,000)

Telephone system revenue   1,181,000   1,181,000
Sales to customers   15,017,000   7,103,000   22,120,000
Loss from equity investment   5,887,000   5,887,000
Interest on Tax Refund   2,644,000   2,644,000
Other income   27,000   27,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
Total Revenues   26,086,000   7,103,000   (208,000)   32,981,000

--------------------------------------   ------------

EXPENSES:
Telephone time charges   489,000   489,000
Cost of sales   14,221,000   5,124,000   19,345,000
Other telephone system charges   439,000   439,000
General and administrative   3,086,000   1,024,000   180,000   (a)   4,290,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
Total Expenses   18,235,000   6,148,000   180,000   24,563,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
0

INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAXES   0
AND MINORITY INTEREST   7,851,000   955,000   (388,000)   8,418,000

0
INCOME TAX PROVISION   (2,013,000)   (11,000)   (159,000)   (c)   (2,183,000)

0
0

MINORITY INTEREST SHARE OF INCOME   (50,000)   (189,000)   (239,000)
0

--------------------------------------   ------------
NET INCOME   $5,788,000   $755,000   ($547,000)   $5,996,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
--------------------------------------   ------------

Net Income (loss) per common share
Primary   $0.74   $0.10   ($0.07)   $0.77
Fully Diluted   0.73   0.10   (0.07)   0.76

Weighted average shares outstanding
Primary   7,835,000   7,835,000   7,835,000   7,835,000
Fully Diluted   7,937,000   7,937,000   7,937,000   7,937,000

</TABLE>

See notes to Pro Forma Statements

18

WESTMINSTER CAPITAL, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
(UNAUDITED)

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

Nine months ended September  30, 1997
----------------------------------------------------------------
Westminster   One

Capital,   Source
Inc.   Industries,

Consolidated   Inc.   Adjustments   Reference   PRO FORMA
----------------------------------------------------------------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
REVENUES:
Interest on loans   $902,000   $902,000
Loan fees   200,000   200,000
Interest on securities available-for-sale

and money market funds   689,000   (208,000)   (b)   481,000
Gain on sale of securities

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

available-for-sale   182,000   182,000
Lawsuit settlement, net   522,000   522,000
Telephone system revenue   1,107,000   1,107,000
Sales to customers   0   3,697,000   3,697,000
(Loss) from equity investment   (129,000)   (129,000)
Other income   151,000   151,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
Total Revenues   3,624,000   3,697,000   (208,000)   7,113,000

--------------------------------------   ------------

EXPENSES:
Telephone time charges   556,000   556,000
Cost of sales   0   3,004,000   3,004,000
Other telephone system charges   454,000   454,000
General and administrative   1,088,000   727,000   180,000   (a)   1,995,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
Total Expenses   2,098,000   3,731,000   180,000   6,009,000

--------------------------------------   ------------

0
INCOME (LOSS) BEFORE INCOME TAXES   0
AND MINORITY INTEREST   1,526,000   (34,000)   (388,000)   1,104,000

0
INCOME TAX PROVISION   (625,000)   0   174,000   (c)   (451,000)

0
0

MINORITY INTEREST SHARE OF INCOME   (24,000)   7,000   (17,000)
0

--------------------------------------   ------------
NET INCOME (LOSS)   $877,000   ($27,000)   ($214,000)   $636,000

--------------------------------------   ------------
--------------------------------------   ------------

Net Income (loss) per common share
Primary   $0.11   $0.00   ($0.03)   $0.08
Fully Diluted   0.11   0.00   (0.03)   0.08

Weighted average shares outstanding
Primary   7,835,000   7,835,000   7,835,000   7,835,000
Fully Diluted   7,865,000   7,865,000   7,865,000   7,865,000